LibertyLiberty Spirit LT Series™ ALCMS
www.libertyairportsystems.comwww.libertyairportsystems.comLAS-DB-017 Rev. C Oct. 2009 1
System Application
T he Spirit LT Series™ ALCMS is a modular,
expandable system designed for General Aviation
and small regional airports. Having most of the basic
control capabilities of the Spirit Series™ALCMS provides
airports with high-end  exibility without the additional

modem provides the ability to remotely upgrade
the system or assist maintenance personnel.
Ordering Information
Type:
LCMS1 - Spirit LT Series ALCMS c/w 8.0" Touchscreen
LCMS3 - Spirit LT Series ALCMS c/w 12.0" Touchscreen
Communication:
A - CAT6e Cable (up to 100m)
B - Multimode Fiber Optic Cable (up to 2 km)
D - DSL Modems over copper pair (up to 2km)
E - Radio Modem (up to 5 km)
Vault Details:
Remote Location (Tower or FSS) Details:
Options (Select as Many as Required):
01 - Monitoring Arm for Remote (Tower / FSS) Touch-screen
02 - Additional Touchscreen
03 - Installation of Touchscreen in Vault PLC Cabinet
04 - 24VDC Uninteruptible Power system with battery backup
05 - Dial-in Remote Access
06 - VPN Remote Access
07 - On/off Current Monitoring for each circuit
08 - Printed Manual
* total # of single step circuits at vault and remote locations must not exceed 8
** total # of 3 and 5 step circuits must not exceed 12
-
Other Monitoring Inputs Required (Enter Qty)
- R
Other Monitoring Inputs Required (Enter Qty)
- V
C - Singlemode Fiber Optic Cable (> 2km)
Number of Single Step Circuits (Enter Qty) *
ARCAL Inputs (3) Required (Enter Y or N)
Photocell Input (1) Required (Enter Y or N)
LCMS2 - Spirit LT Series ALCMS c/w 10.4" Touchscreen
Photocell Input (1) Required (Enter Y or N)
Generator Inputs Required (Enter Qty)
Number of Single Step Circuits (Enter Qty) *
Number of 3 Step Circuits (Enter Qty) **
Number of 5 Step Circuits (Enter Qty) **
-
ARCAL Inputs (3) Required (Enter Y or N)